
Farsund Skytterlag

15m 7karusell Vest Agder 

Side 1Leon - Resultatprogram

15m 25-skudd kl. 1

Pl. Navn Skytterlag
1. Kåre Vidringstad Lyngdal 99 *99

1. serie
46 * *XX*

2. serie
50 9X9 * *

3. serie
48    

15 skudd
144 X999 *XX99 *

10 skudd
95    

25 skudd
239 (8*)

2. Geir B. Øksendal Holum 99X9X 47 9 * *9X 48 XX9X9 48    143 9 * *99XX*99 95    238 (5*)
3. Ådne Jenssen Mandal XX*X9 49 X999 * 47 99999 45    141 XX9 *9X99 *9 95    236 (4*)
4. Jacob Jacobsen Farsund 9X98X 46 *9999 46 *9X89 46    138 *XXX9X*89X 96    234 (4*)

15m 25-skudd kl. 2

Pl. Navn Skytterlag
1. Clifford. Larsen Farsund * *X*X

1. serie
50 98 *8 *

2. serie
45 X*XXX

3. serie
50    

15 skudd
145 *X9 *X*XXX9

10 skudd
98    

25 skudd
243 (9*)

2. Geir H. Stølen Kvinesdal 99 *X* 48 9 *989 45 *XXXX 50    143 9 * * *XXX* * * 99    242 (10*)
3. Audun Rossevatn Øvre Eiken 9 *99X 47 99XX9 47 X99X* 48    142 XXXX99 * *XX 98    240 (4*)

15m 25-skudd kl. 3

Pl. Navn Skytterlag
1. Torbjørn Dragland Lyngdal *9X*X

1. serie

49 * * * *8
2. serie

48 XX*XX
3. serie

50    
15 skudd

147 *9 *98 * * * *X
10 skudd

96    
25 skudd

243 (13*)
2. Sissel Taanevig Farsund 99X9X 47 6X89X 43 *9X9 * 48    138 99999X9XXX 94    232 (2*)
3. Tor Fasseland Mandal X*XX9 49 89X87 42 9XXXX 49    140 85768 *9X9X 82    222 (2*)

15m 25-skudd kl. 4

Pl. Navn Skytterlag
1. Bente Marie Fardal Norheim XXXXX

1. serie
50 999XX

2. serie
47 9XX*X

3. serie
49    

15 skudd
146 X*9X8XXXX*

10 skudd
97    

25 skudd
243 (3*)

2. Roar Torkildsen Farsund * * *XX 50 X9X*X 49 999X* 47    146 *9999X99X9 93    239 (6*)



Farsund Skytterlag

15m 7karusell Vest Agder 

Side 2Leon - Resultatprogram

3. Bjørn Vidringstad Lyngdal 9XXXX 49 X9XX9 48 XX9X9 48    145 X98999 * *XX 94    239 (2*)
4. Arild Valand Mandal 9X9X9 47 *9X99 47 X*X9X 49    143 9X9999X*X* 95    238 (4*)
5. Leif Rinde Farsund 99X*8 46 76X79 39 XX*X9 49    134 89799999X9 88    222 (2*)

15m 25-skudd kl. 5

Pl. Navn Skytterlag
1. Steinar Skoland Lyngdal * * *XX

1. serie
50 9XX*X

2. serie
49 XX99X

3. serie
48    

15 skudd
147 X* *X9X9XXX

10 skudd
98    

25 skudd
245 (6*)

2. Aleksander Taanevig Farsund *X* *X 50 X*9 *X 49 X9X* * 49    148 *9X9XX9X9X 96    244 (8*)
3. May Elin Frøyland Lyngdal XXXX9 49 XXXXX 50 XX*9X 49    148 *X8 *9X9X*9 95    243 (4*)
4. Kenneth Stubstad Mandal X*999 47 99 *9X 47 XXXXX 50    144 X*X9XXX*X9 98    242 (4*)
5. Wenke Blien Flikka XX* * * 50 99XX9 47 *X*X9 49    146 X9X9X*9999 94    240 (6*)
6. Kjell Egil Norum Norheim * * *XX 50 X9 *98 46 XXXXX 50    146 999XX9X9X9 94    240 (4*)
7. Børge Vatnedal Holum *X*99 48 998X9 45 * * *XX 50    143 99X*99 * *XX 96    239 (8*)
8. Stein Taanevig Farsund 99XX9 47 98X*9 46 XX*XX 50    143 X*989X8X*9 93    236 (4*)
9. Jarl Stølen Farsund 9999X 46 89998 43 9X9X9 47    136 X99X*XX* *X 98    234 (3*)

15m 25-skudd kl. 3-5

Pl. Navn Skytterlag Kl.
1. Steinar Skoland Lyngdal 5 * * *XX

1. serie
50 9XX*X

2. serie
49 XX99X

3. serie
48    

15 skudd
147 X* *X9X9XXX

10 skudd
98    

25 skudd
245 (6*)

2. Aleksander Taanevig Farsund 5 *X* *X 50 X*9 *X 49 X9X* * 49    148 *9X9XX9X9X 96    244 (8*)
3. Torbjørn Dragland Lyngdal 3 *9X*X 49 * * * *8 48 XX*XX 50    147 *9 *98 * * * *X 96    243 (13*)
4. May Elin Frøyland Lyngdal 5 XXXX9 49 XXXXX 50 XX*9X 49    148 *X8 *9X9X*9 95    243 (4*)
5. Bente Marie Fardal Norheim 4 XXXXX 50 999XX 47 9XX*X 49    146 X*9X8XXXX* 97    243 (3*)
6. Kenneth Stubstad Mandal 5 X*999 47 99 *9X 47 XXXXX 50    144 X*X9XXX*X9 98    242 (4*)
7. Wenke Blien Flikka 5 XX* * * 50 99XX9 47 *X*X9 49    146 X9X9X*9999 94    240 (6*)
8. Kjell Egil Norum Norheim 5 * * *XX 50 X9 *98 46 XXXXX 50    146 999XX9X9X9 94    240 (4*)
9. Børge Vatnedal Holum 5 *X*99 48 998X9 45 * * *XX 50    143 99X*99 * *XX 96    239 (8*)
10. Roar Torkildsen Farsund 4 * * *XX 50 X9X*X 49 999X* 47    146 *9999X99X9 93    239 (6*)
11. Bjørn Vidringstad Lyngdal 4 9XXXX 49 X9XX9 48 XX9X9 48    145 X98999 * *XX 94    239 (2*)
12. Arild Valand Mandal 4 9X9X9 47 *9X99 47 X*X9X 49    143 9X9999X*X* 95    238 (4*)



Farsund Skytterlag

15m 7karusell Vest Agder 

Side 3Leon - Resultatprogram

13. Stein Taanevig Farsund 5 99XX9 47 98X*9 46 XX*XX 50    143 X*989X8X*9 93    236 (4*)
14. Jarl Stølen Farsund 5 9999X 46 89998 43 9X9X9 47    136 X99X*XX* *X 98    234 (3*)
15. Sissel Taanevig Farsund 3 99X9X 47 6X89X 43 *9X9 * 48    138 99999X9XXX 94    232 (2*)
16. Tor Fasseland Mandal 3 X*XX9 49 89X87 42 9XXXX 49    140 85768 *9X9X 82    222 (2*)
17. Leif Rinde Farsund 4 99X*8 46 76X79 39 XX*X9 49    134 89799999X9 88    222 (2*)

15m 25-skudd kl. V55

Pl. Navn Skytterlag
1. Øyvind Lilledrange Flikka XXX*X

1. serie
50 *X9X*

2. serie
49 X*X* *

3. serie
50    

15 skudd
149 *9X*X9X* *X

10 skudd
98    

25 skudd
247 (10*)

15m 25-skudd kl. R

Pl. Navn Skytterlag
1. Hanne Svindland Vidringstad Lyngdal XX9X*

1. serie
49 *X*9X

2. serie
49 XXXX9

3. serie
49    

15 skudd
147 X* *9X9X99 *

10 skudd
96    

25 skudd
243 (6*)

2. Karen S. Øksendal Holum XX*99 48 *X999 47 9XX*X 49    144 99X*XXX9X* 97    241 (5*)
3. Ida Marie Biktjørn Lyngdal X9XXX 49 XX9 *X 49 98X9X 46    144 9XX999 *X9 * 95    239 (3*)
4. Marius Rinde Farsund X9X9X 48 9XX9X 48 99 *9X 47    143 XXX*X99999 95    238 (2*)
5. Jonas S. Øksendal Holum 99899 44 X8X99 46 XX*9X 49    139 XXXXX99 *99 96    235 (2*)
6. John Arild Jacobsen Farsund 99999 45 *89X9 46 XXXXX 50    141 X*9X89998X 92    233 (2*)
7. Elias Hetland Farsund 999 *8 45 *9 *98 46 9X999 46    137 X9X9889 *XX 93    230 (4*)
8. Jonatan Strømme Holum 99998 44 X8 * *X 48 99X98 45    137 98 * *99X999 92    229 (4*)
9. Dan Isak Abrahamsen Farsund 95796 36 17538 24 82399 31    91 8576761991 59    150 (0*)

15m 25-skudd kl. ER

Pl. Navn Skytterlag
1. Alvilde Røiseland Holum *X* *X

1. serie
50 X*XX*

2. serie
50 * *X*X

3. serie
50    

15 skudd
150 X*X* * * *X* *

10 skudd
100    

25 skudd
250 (15*)

2. Karen Oline Jacobsen Holum *XXXX 50 *X* * * 50 * * * * * 50    150 * *X* *9 *X* * 99    249 (17*)
3. Odd Harald Sandtveit Lyngdal X* * * * 50 * *X* * 50 *XX*X 50    150 XXX99XXX* * 98    248 (12*)
3. Jørn Håkon Stølen Kvinesdal X*X*X 50 *XX* * 50 X* *XX 50    150 X*X9 * * * *9X 98    248 (12*)



Farsund Skytterlag

15m 7karusell Vest Agder 

Side 4Leon - Resultatprogram

5. Benedikte Dragland Lyngdal XX*XX 50 * * *X* 50 XX*9X 49    149 9 *XXX* * *XX 99    248 (10*)
6. Erlend Fasseland Mandal X* * * * 50 XX9 *X 49 X9X*9 48    147 9 *X* *XX*XX 99    246 (10*)
7. Jonas Oliver Stølen Kvinesdal 9X*XX 49 XX*X* 50 X9 *X9 48    147 * * *X*9 *XXX 99    246 (9*)

15m 25-skudd kl. J

Pl. Navn Skytterlag
1. Rune Rossevatn Øvre Eiken XXX*X

1. serie
50 *9XX9

2. serie
48 X*XX*

3. serie
50    

15 skudd
148 * *99XXX* *X

10 skudd
98    

25 skudd
246 (8*)

2. Ruth Jane Rossevatn Øvre Eiken X*XXX 50 XX*9X 49 9X9XX 48    147 X9 *X9 * *XXX 98    245 (5*)
3. Henry Th Jenssen Mandal X*X* * 50 9 *99X 47 XXX* * 50    147 999XX* * * * * 97    244 (11*)
4. Espen Stubstad Mandal XXX9 * 49 99 *X9 47 X*XX* 50    146 X*999XXXX9 96    242 (5*)
5. Kamilla Aabel Birkenes 9 *XX9 48 * *X99 48 9XXX* 49    145 *999 *X9X9 * 95    240 (7*)

15m 25-skudd kl. V65

Pl. Navn Skytterlag
1. Harald Jensen Lyngdal XXXXX

1. serie

50 X9X*X
2. serie

49 XX*9 *
3. serie

49    
15 skudd

148 XX* * *9 *XX*
10 skudd

99    
25 skudd

247 (8*)
2. Karsten Valand Grindølen *XXX* 50 9 *X*9 48 9XX*X 49    147 * * *XXX9X9 * 98    245 (9*)
3. Arvid T.ramsland Heddeland og Breland XXXXX 50 * *9X9 48 *9X*9 48    146 *9999X9X99 93    239 (5*)

15m 25-skudd kl. ASP

Pl. Navn Skytterlag
1. Ole Christian Abrahamsen Farsund 98899

1. serie
43 988 *8

2. serie
43 98XXX

3. serie
47    

15 skudd
133 7698998977

10 skudd
79    

25 skudd
212

1. Tommy Byremo Farsund 9XX99 47 9X* *9 48 89 *X9 46    141 98 *X9X8 * *9 93    234
1. Magnus Egenes Kvinesdal 9X9X9 47 X89XX 47 *X99X 48    142 9XX9 *X99X9 95    237
1. Sigurd Emil Farsund X8987 42 6895X 38 98898 42    122 7988989X40 72    194
1. Tom Andre Hoveland Farsund 9X8X9 46 9 *999 46 88XX9 45    137 X99X89X999 92    229
1. Ann Katrine Jacobsen Farsund X99X9 47 *98X8 45 9X9XX 48    140 * *X*9XX868 91    231
1. Erlend Kolnes Farsund X9888 43 98999 44 XX99X 48    135 X9987 *X9 *9 91    226
1. Espen Larsen Farsund 89899 43 8999 * 45 X9888 43    131 985X89X989 85    216



Farsund Skytterlag

15m 7karusell Vest Agder 

Side 5Leon - Resultatprogram

1. Kristian V Larsen Farsund 89898 42 99X* * 48 999 *9 46    136 XX99 *99XX9 95    231
1. Olliver Netland Holum 99998 44 98988 42 XX899 46    132 887899799 * 84    216
1. Ole Nysted Farsund X9X*8 47 99XX9 47 9XX9 * 48    142 XX9998X999 92    234
1. Christian Rinde Farsund 97X99 44 X9998 45 9X9XX 48    137 899 *9 *9999 91    228
1. Marianne Rossevatn Øvre Eiken X999X 47 X*X8 * 48 9XX9X 48    143 XX*9X99XXX 97    240
1. Simon Seland Lyngdal *X999 47 999XX 47 98XXX 47    141 9XXX99X*99 95    236
1. Fredrik Stubstad Mandal 99 *99 46 *99X* 48 X9X99 47    141 X9999X*99 * 94    235
1. Johan Valand Grindølen 8XX87 43 999 *8 45 79998 42    130 7878686978 74    204
1. Sigve Svindland Vidringstad Lyngdal X*998 46 9XXXX 49 899 *8 44    139 *XX999898X 92    231


